

Q1	19.1	40.6	127.2	231	254	277	300	
Q2	25	60	157.4	231	280	333	390	
Q3	30.6	66.7	152.2	231	307	399	508	
Q4	54	136.9	231	231	338	479	660	
Financial Year	FY19	FY20	FY21	FY22 - No Growth	FY22 10% Q on Q	FY22 20% Q on Q	FY22 30% Q on Q	
US Transaction Volumes (m)	129	305	667	924	1179	1488	1858	
US TRANSACTION REVENUE BETWEEN 0.25 - 1% (m)	0.25%	\$ 0.32	\$ 0.76	\$ 1.67	\$ 2.31	\$ 2.95	\$ 3.72	\$ 4.64
	0.30%	\$ 0.39	\$ 0.92	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.77	\$ 3.54	\$ 4.46	\$ 5.57
	0.35%	\$ 0.45	\$ 1.07	\$ 2.33	\$ 3.23	\$ 4.13	\$ 5.21	\$ 6.50
	0.40%	\$ 0.52	\$ 1.22	\$ 2.67	\$ 3.70	\$ 4.72	\$ 5.95	\$ 7.43
	0.45%	\$ 0.58	\$ 1.37	\$ 3.00	\$ 4.16	\$ 5.31	\$ 6.70	\$ 8.36
	0.50%	\$ 0.65	\$ 1.53	\$ 3.34	\$ 4.62	\$ 5.90	\$ 7.44	\$ 9.29
	0.55%	\$ 0.71	\$ 1.68	\$ 3.67	\$ 5.08	\$ 6.49	\$ 8.18	\$ 10.22